
Full Adult Costume £15 upwards

Full Child Costume £10 upwards

Period Costumes / Period Uniforms Negotiable

Coats Jackets Cloaks £5 - £20

Day dresses £12

Vintage dresses £20

Evening dresses £12 - £35

Bridal dresses £20

Skirts /  Blouses £3 - £12

Shirts / trousers £3 - £12

Petticoats bustles etc From £3

Waistcoats aprons From £3

Ties, cravats, scarves, sashes, ruffs etc From £1.50

Hats, headdresses, masks, wigs From £1.50 - £12

Jewellery, accessories From £1.20

Shoes, Boots Up to £10 per pair

Deposits (for individual hirers)

Basic Hire Deposits Double the hire cost

Superior / Period Costumes £50 to £100

Wardrobe Hire Charge Guide

Based on a hire period of up to 1 week - additional weeks charged at 50 % 

All charges are shown exclusive of VAT and this will be added to your 

invoice. Please note that most children's costumes and accessories (those 

made for under 14s) are VAT exempt.


